HONG LEONG INDUSTRIES BERHAD (5486-P) ■ 2003 ANNUAL REPORT34

INCOME STATEMENTS for the year ended 30 June 2003

The notes on pages 39 to 76 form part of these financial statements.

HONG LEONG INDUSTRIES BERHAD (5486-P) ■ 2003 ANNUAL REPORT 35

STATEMENTS OF CHANGES IN EQUITY for the year ended 30 June 2003

The notes on pages 39 to 76 form part of these financial statements.

Exchange
Share Share Revaluation Equalisation Distributable Retained Treasury
Capital Premium* Reserve* Reserve* Reserve Others* Profits Shares ICULS Total
RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000

Group

At 1 July 2001 -

as previously

reported 112,564 289,396 948 (12,914) 5,506 28,535 353,850 (59,835) - 718,050

Effect on adoption

of MASB 25 - - - - - - (8,605) - - (8,605)

At 1 July 2001 -

as restated 112,564 289,396 948 (12,914) 5,506 28,535 345,245 (59,835) - 709,445

Net loss for the year

- As previously

reported - - - - - - (78,018) - - (78,018)

- Effect on adoption

of MASB 25 - - - - - - (836) - - (836)

- As restated - - - - - - (78,854) - - (78,854)

Dividends (Note 26) - - - - - - (32,015) - - (32,015)

Foreign currency

translation differences - - - (9,894) - - - - - (9,894)

Issue of ICULS - - - - - - - - 208,153 208,153

At 30 June 2002 112,564 289,396 948 (22,808) 5,506 28,535 234,376 (59,835) 208,153 796,835

Net profit for the year - - - - - - 9,007 - - 9,007

Dividend (Note 26) - - - - - - (3,920) - - (3,920)

Interest on ICULS - - - - - - (8,395) - - (8,395)

Realisation of foreign

currency reserve - - - 2,448 - - (2,448) - - -

Change of equity in

associated company - - - (673) - - - - - (673)

Foreign currency

translation differences - - - 27,533 - - (616) - - 26,917

Transfer - - - - (5,506) 5,549 (43) - - -

At 30 June 2003 112,564 289,396 948 6,500 - 34,084 227,961 (59,835) 208,153 819,771

(Note 15) (Note 16) (Note 17)

Company

At 30 June 2001 112,564 289,396 - - - 3,943 59,030 (59,835) - 405,098

Net profit for the year - - - - - - 21,367 - - 21,367

Dividends (Note 26) - - - - - - (32,015) - - (32,015)

Issue of ICULS - - - - - - - - 208,153 208,153

At 30 June 2002 112,564 289,396 - - - 3,943 48,382 (59,835) 208,153 602,603

Net profit for the year - - - - - - 15,767 - - 15,767

Dividend (Note 26) - - - - - - (3,920) - - (3,920)

Interest on ICULS - - - - - - (8,395) - - (8,395)

At 30 June 2003 112,564 289,396 - - - 3,943 51,834 (59,835) 208,153 606,055

(Note 15) (Note 16) (Note 17)

*Now distributable

HONG LEONG INDUSTRIES BERHAD (5486-P) ■ 2003 ANNUAL REPORT36

CASH FLOW STATEMENTS for the year ended 30 June 2003

Group Company

2003 2002 2003 2002

RM’000 RM’000 RM’000 RM’000

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Profit/(Loss) before taxation 51,201 (59,234) 28,694 28,283